G.N. 7535 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve
them:—

1981213 ALL SUCCESS IMMIGRANT (HK) GROUP LIMITED SR R (E s EEA TR A E]
1002924 ALLIED TEAM ENGINEERING LIMITED BEE TARATRAT

2245306 ALSTON SWEETS, LIMITED

1624038 AMPLE CENTURY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EIEEISATRAT

2102688 ANESOL LIMITED

1286865 ARROW SYSTEMS CO., LIMITED

1511554 AS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

1848652 ASIAN MONETARY FUND CORPORATION LIMITED

2189205  ATUE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED B SR TR A E
1659537 Advanced Network Limited FHRRRERARAH
2144403 Airplay Brands Limited

2224780 Ascend Mindfulness Consultancy Limited FRESERERARAE

2035379 Atlas Real Estate Limited

2301272 BAKMED LIMITED

1434223 BEST FRIENDSHIP LIMITED ERITERAT
1418235 BEST LED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED BRI AR A F
0905114 BLUE OCEAN PARTNERS LIMITED

1144931 BMS United Bunkers (HK) Limited

1672963 BRAVE PEACE (HONG KONG) LIMITED BREBBRAE
1644654 BRILLIANT UNITED INVESTMENTS LIMITED ERIEEARAT
1672696 Beyond Fashion and Accessories Limited WMBREFATE A E]

1937026 Bota Incorporated Limited

2182703 British Chinese International Trading (HK) Company Limited

1928610 CAJOY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

2137220 CC(11) Limited

1818500 CENTERLINE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RSB A TR A E]



1696287
2234678
1719784

0714907
2284381
2279871
1890396
1770867
1144860
2404700

23179217
2436313

2115088
1960389
1952884
2420585
2268142
1793384
0392168
1986822
2385688
2398383
2409258
1771749
1409424
1943454
1127505
1218793
0929550
2288971
2365852
1499495

CHAMPION LOGISTICS LIMITED
CHAMPION PRIME TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

CHANG SHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

CHINA CAPITAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CHINA INVEST & MANAGE CO., LIMITED

CHINA JEAN TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

CHINA LEAD INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LIMITED
CHINA OIL GREAT WALL LUBE LIMITED

CHINA PRODUCT SOURCING AND MARKETING LIMITED

CHINESE PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANT TRAINING COLLEGE
LIMITED

CONNECT INSTITUTE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

China Estate Construction Industry Alliance Limited

China Shipping Nauticgreen Bulk 02 Limited

Churchill Resources HK Limited

Clam Limited

Colorsea International Co., Limited

Credible Logistics (HongKong) Co., Limited

DAOZE UNIVERSAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DICKSON ENGINEERING LIMITED

DRUZHBA INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
Domi Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited

Dragon & Sunhow Industrial Co., Limited

EASTERN GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EASTWAY (H.K.) LIMITED

EASY LAND CORPORATION LIMITED

EC ONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FANCY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

FAVOR CHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST WIN LIMITED

FOUNDATION STONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUNDING SMOOTH FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED

Fapascal Industrial Equipment Group Co., Limited
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2409100
2102953
1822798
1379855
2260697
0914187
1098798
1355837
1970185
1407946
0816431
2232743
2361969

2219759

1766806
2259825
1764720
1803049
2245778
2137462
2052377
2283205
2235056
1976496
1786906
2067645

2398604
2281312
2138673
2432713
1584965

Fulaminggo Hong Kong Trade Co., Limited

GAZ (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GLENCORE HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ASIA INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GLOBAL EXCESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL SUNNY LIMITED

GOLD SUPREME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN CHANCE TECH LIMITED

GOLDEN STONE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
GPD INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

GRANDLY FROZEN FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGSHENG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

GUANGZHOU ZHIYUAN ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) STOCK
CO., LIMITED

Gedishimeiye Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Glam Beauty Limited

Global Fun Consulting International Company Limited
Googolplex Electric Company Limited

Gris Perle Limited

Guant International Group Co., Limited

HALOSYNTECH MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HAPPY CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAPPY HEALTH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HBest Co., Limited

HENAN YANGFAN INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
HITIGA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK 159 LIFE PASSWORD HEALTHY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK A-LING UNDERWEAR CLOTHING LIMITED
HK DAHAN LIMITED

HK Hongkei Trading Co., Limited

HK JINSUO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK YAFU CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
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1801558
1339754
2031886

2232571
1344907
0939300
2239771
2441188

1666828
1818557
2234994
2301899
1974991
2017327

2041368
1858614
2406893

1858638
2285610

2376563
1791760

1957337
1046489
2181259
1369140
2429661
1426182
2278612
2162267
2129675

HKGY LIMITED
HONESTY TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG FUSHUN INDUSTRY & TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG GAOMING COMMODITY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JIA XIN TONG IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JIN GLORY (HOLDINGS) CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PYI TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG WOKA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG YACHI HOUSEWARES LIMITED

HONG KONG YUET CHAN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG SHENG CHANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BENSEMEI INT'L HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GAOBO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GRAMB INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GUANI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HOWARD TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAMEI INTERNATIONAL COSMETOLOGY
LIABILITY LIMITED

HONGKONG RANBOW INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG ROAMCAT COMMERCE INTERNATIONAL
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SMART ENTERTAINMENT MEDIA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WORLD OF LOTUSES PSYCHOLOGICAL
CONSULT INT'L LIMITED

HONGKONG XIAOWANGYE FOOD CO., LIMITED
HUAJIA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HUASHENG KEDA ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HUGE OCEAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Hangzhou Zanpu Lighting Electrical Co., Limited

Healthy & Easy (Catering) Consulting Company Limited
Hong Kong Bei Lan Sin Medical Group Limited

Hong Kong HuaSi Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jungle Jerry Co., Limited
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2277847
2486804
2419735
2406627
2430625
2406310
2204880

2160823

2149420

17722917
1732326
0669929
0539647
1268564
1736140
1676519
2369473
1458299
2251346
2427137

1888501
2266519
2427141
0656006
1887659
1356139
1015193
1752038
1479021
2433993
1824353

Hong Kong K.Star Company Limited

Hong Kong King Filter Media Co., Limited

Hong Kong St Ze Trading Limited

Hong Kong Wing Star Development Limited
HongKong Trillion Long Metal Products Co., Limited
Hongkong Huanghe Diamond International Co., Limited

Hongkong Monroe Code International Group Company Limited

Hongkong Sarah (International) Cosmetics Co., Limited

HuaKe-bestinn (Hongkong) Limited

THOME PLUS COMPANY LIMITED

IN GOLDEN CORPORATION LIMITED
IN-REGULAR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
INTERACTIVE TELEPHONY LIMITED

IQV GROUP ELECTRONIC LIMITED

Isteel Hongkong Co., Limited

Istrong Industrial Investment Limited

JBC CONSULTING HK LIMITED
JOLLYDONE DISPLAY RACK CO., LIMITED
Jeron Technologies Co., Limited

Jinrong Chun (Hong Kong) Group Limited

JunMao Group Co., Limited

K & H GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

KINDI INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
KING ORIENTAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

KING POWER SHIPPING LIMITED

KINGSWELL INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
KOBAYASHI CO., LIMITED

KXY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KYLIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Kaffir Lily Co., Limited

LANBAO INTERNATIONAL SHIP MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED
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2003703 LANBAO SHIPPING CO., LIMITED TR A E
1768478 LEAD FAITH HOLDINGS LIMITED SEETERATRAE

1787908 LEOC GLOBAL ASIA COMPANY LIMITED s A ER A TR A
2209618 LING XING KE COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED A ERLEATRA T
1316397 LIVSIM TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED BT RHE AR A ]
1345545 LONG LUCKY ENTERPRISES LIMITED REMERRAE

2211864 LOVE & CARE SERVICES LIMITED B RS TR E
1356207 LUCAS LIMITED TR A S

2447365 Less Ordinary Limited KEBATRAT

2044307 MAN KA YUEN LIMITED 5 EA TR

1232756 MANBOOL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

1255672 MANPU ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED S o =1 A
1063725 MARUTOKUSEIKOU FOODS CO., LIMITED FUE E L S TR A E]
1064669 MEGAWAY ENGINEERING LIMITED HETARAE

0163525 MING CHIU HONG LIMITED

2219796 MORAL SUNNY LIMITED B A TR A S

1794284 MP HARDWARE LIMITED

2467875 MY Family Care Services Limited B EARAT

2139431 MaoPai Music (Hong Kong) Culture Limited EEFEEE) UEARAE
2163796 Million Nice International Development Limited P R ST A E
1610238 Multiplay Creations Limited LA TAFEARATE
2031083 Music Horizon (HK Island) Limited HEEEIRCE B BIRAT
1814567 NA YA FILMS TRADE GROUP LIMITED eI S SRR IR A E]
1985557 NEW ENERGY SOLUTION LIMITED

2286228 NEW EPOCH POWER LIMITED AR S

1945781 NEW HAVEN CORPORATION LIMITED FH TR IR E]
0972170~ NEW POINT DESIGN LIMITED B HRARAE]

0868362 NEW SUNSHINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 4 BRHEATRAE

1378588 NEWAY BAG INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED DREREE)BIRAE

0012657 NGAN'S CLANSMEN GENERAL ASSOCIATION OF HONG T ARBAIC SR E A TR A

KONG LIMITED -THE-
2422755 NICETY ENERGY TECHOLOGY CO., LIMITED

2427296 NIGERIA PETROLEUM ENERGY RESOURCES HONGKONG  J& H FIBETE HEE B & AR A
LIMITED =
=]



1891078
2351869
2125050
1371883
1589698
1748438
1162531
2037588
2180912
2305025
2097422

2089659
1778261
0779061
0140796
2399477
2344573
2230034
1204954
2186140
1940854
2253459
1214018
1971101
2051030
1912253
1608797
2282149
2361657
1263940
1788311
1858280

NINGBO HAIYUANTONG CO., LIMITED

Nami Limited

Nett Studio Limited

Niceway Enviprotech Co., Limited

OCEANUS INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OGAN LIMITED

ONWISE GROUP LIMITED

Onefold Holdings Limited

P&S CELL BIOTECH CO., LIMITED

PARAN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

PENGTONG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

PERFECT UNION MARKETING LIMITED

PHZ CORPORATION CO., LIMITED

PRO-TENT MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT INCOME COMPANY LIMITED

PROLEXUS LIMITED

Pivotal Limited

Pravada International Exchange Limited

QIAN DAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

R W B Lighting Company Limited

RAIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
REBORN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
REGENT THOU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REMSTORY LIMITED

RICH CONCEPT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
Rebow Trading Co., Limited

Risk Engineering Solutions (RES) Limited

Rounder Asset Management Co., Limited

Runergy PV Technology (Hong Kong) Company Limited
SALES NETWORK CHINA LIMITED

SANMIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SEI RYOU Automation Equipment HK Co., Limited
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2355408
1499425
2300784
2390768
0896814
0972369
1812946
2288850
0583382
1728126
1451498
2038309
1666929

2428328
2432791
2129416
2139081
1422258
2208896
1627225
1995712
0811618
0059040
1355865
1986133
1539339
2395048
2170509
1371620
2134961
1511311
1764781
1079046

SENHAN TECHNOLOGY HK CO., LIMITED
SHANGHATI KINGWELD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI ROYAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHENZHEN AIMERLI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SINO TIME INVESTMENT LIMITED
SKYMILL (HK) LIMITED

SPS Global Limited

STONE ART HONG KONG LIMITED
SUMMIT PROSPER PROPERTIES LIMITED
SUPREME OCEAN CORPORATION LIMITED
SYLKOR INVESTMENT LIMITED

Scorpio Limited

Shanghai Low Carbon Urban Design Institute Limited

Shantou Lavy Printing Industrial Co., Limited
Shenzhen Star Trading Co., Limited

Silver Star Capital Group Company Limited
Spark Hotel Management Company Limited -The-
Sun Asset Holdings Company Limited
SunShine Center Group Co., Limited
Sunshine Group International Holding Limited
Sunshine InTec Limited

T.TEX (ENTERPRISES) LIMITED
TAIHANG ON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TARGET LINK HOLDINGS LIMITED
TIANYA Furniture Limited

TONG KEE SPICY CRABS LIMITED

TOP CONVERGE PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TOPLUS (H.K) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TOTAL BEST LIMITED

TRI-SILICON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TURANG CRAFTS LIMITED

U.S.A JAZZ GROUP CO., LIMITED

UCOM COMPUTERS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
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2311215
1051601
1984931
1700510
1973169
2415249
2224478
1170077
2204518
0364407
0331588

2301171
1269586
1592176
1864975
2307854
1964204
2056728
2383017
1426412
2422606
1404201
2433933
2368289
2442587
1881342
1924685
2438479
1941065
1803169

0868294
1639992
2256599

13 October 2017

UK KAIER (INT'L) HOLDINGS LIMITED
Union Pharmaceutical Investment Limited
VIA Public Relations Consulting Limited
VICTORIA RESEARCH LIMITED

VINTER LIMITED

W & L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WAHANA HK LIMITED

WAI SHING CORPORATION LIMITED
WELL CHANNEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WINBEST CENTURY LIMITED

WING TAT (CHAN'S) STAINLESS STEEL SHOPFITTINGS
COMPANY LIMITED

WINNER GLOVES LIMITED

WITTY OCEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

WUI CHEONG LEE LIMITED

WittyLiving (HK) Limited

Xiongjun Holding Limited

YIHWUA NEW MATERIAL LIMITED

YIP SHING WATCH COMPANY LIMITED

YONG QIU METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

YUANHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YUEVOYAGE Travel Co. Limited

YUMAX BAMBOO TEXTILE LIMITED

Yan Yun International Trading Limited

Yun Shing Engineering Limited

ZEALOUS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ZHANGITAGANG YINGHUA CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
ZHIDA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ZHONG YUE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
ZHONGYUAN COMMUNICATION LIMITED

ZHOUSHAN MIDDLE SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF
HONG KONG LIMITED

ZOOM RESOURCES CO., LIMITED

eBoatique Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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